
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.0 255.0 10

2 Austin Dodge Liberal High School 179.0 255.0 8

3 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 173.5 245.0 6

4 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 245.0 4

5 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 180.9 245.0 2

6 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 181.0 245.0 1

7 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 235.0 0

8 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 181.0 225.0 0

9 Mason Burns Cimarron High School 177.2 205.0 0

10 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 178.0 160.0 0

11 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.0 135.0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 173.5 425.0 10

2 Austin Dodge Liberal High School 179.0 425.0 8

3 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.0 405.0 6

4 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 180.9 405.0 4

5 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 181.0 390.0 2

6 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 181.0 350.0 1

7 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 325.0 0

8 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 325.0 0

9 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.0 275.0 0

10 Mason Burns Cimarron High School 177.2 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 178.0 0.0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 180.9 280.0 10

2 Austin Dodge Liberal High School 179.0 260.0 8

3 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.0 245.0 6

4 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 173.5 225.0 4

5 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 181.0 225.0 0

5 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 181.0 225.0 0

7 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 205.0 0

8 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 195.0 0

9 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 178.0 180.0 0

10 Mason Burns Cimarron High School 177.2 150.0 0

11 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.0 115.0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Dodge Liberal High School 179.0 940.0 10

2 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 180.9 930.0 8

3 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.0 905.0 6

4 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 173.5 895.0 4

5 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 181.0 840.0 2

6 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 181.0 820.0 1

7 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 775.0 0

8 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 755.0 0

9 Mason Burns Cimarron High School 177.2 615.0 0

10 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.0 525.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 178.0 340.0 0

Mens 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Austin Dodge Liberal High School 179.0 5.251

10 Jorge Hernandez Hugoton 173.5 5.159

11 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 180.9 5.141

13 Cashton  Young Wichita County 178.0 5.084

22 Pablo Reyes Wichita County 181.0 4.641

26 Heath  Mckain Wallace County High School 181.0 4.53

34 Desmond Thomas Hodgeman County 177.3 4.371

38 Oscar Sanchez Liberal High School 179.0 4.218

54 Mason Burns Cimarron High School 177.2 3.471

68 Angel Munez Hugoton 180.0 2.917

81 Zane Gerstberger Wichita County 178.0 1.91


